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2024 - 2025 CHAPTER/COUNCIL DEADLINES  
 

DOCUMENT 
 

DUE DATE(S) 
Cuse Activities Portal Registration 

Due  
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Chapter Insurance Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Beginning of Semester 
Chapter Roster 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
Friday, January 17, 2025  

Hazing Compliance Form 
Friday, September 6, 2024 
Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Fire Inspections 
Monday, September 30, 2024 
Friday, February 28th, 2025 

Last Day to Submit 
Eligibility/Grade Release Forms 

Friday, November 1, 2024 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Potential New Member (PNM) 
Report 

Friday, November 22, 2024 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

New Member Processes Completed 
Monday, December 2, 2024 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

New Member Form 
Monday, December 2, 2024 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

Chapter/Council Elections 
Friday, December 6, 2024 
Monday, April 21, 2025 

Philanthropy & Service Form 
Saturday, December 6, 2024 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

End of Semester Chapter Roster 
Friday, December 6, 2024 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

Last Day for New Member 
Presentations 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 
Saturday, April 26, 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	2024 - 2025 CHAPTER/COUNCIL DEADLINES

